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Next, 

 
10. How would you rate the overall quality of the environment in this country today -- as excellent, good, only 

fair, or poor? 

  

 Excellent Good Only fair Poor No opinion 

      

2021 Mar 1-15 10 31 44 15 * 

      

2020 Mar 2-13 6 36 43 14 * 

2019 Mar 1-10 11 32 43 15 * 

2018 Mar 1-8 6 34 47 12 1 

2017 Mar 1-5 6 40 44 9 1 

2016 Mar 2-6 6 37 45 12 1 

2015 Mar 5-8 7 43 40 9 1 

2014 Mar 6-9 5 39 44 11 * 

2013 Mar 7-10 7 41 43 8 * 
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Q.15 (ENVIRONMENTAL WORRIES) CONTINUED 

 

D. Global Warming or Climate Change 

 

 Great  

deal 

Fair  

amount 

Only a  

little 

Not  

at all 

No  

opinion 

      

2021 Mar 1-15 43 22 18 17 -- 

      

2020 Mar 2-13 46 19 15 19 * 

2019 Mar 1-10 44 21 15 20 * 

2018 Mar 1-8 43 20 18 18 * 

2017 Mar 1-5 45 21 18 16 * 

 



 

 

Q.15 (ENVIRONMENTAL WORRIES) CONTINUED 

 

E. Pollution of drinking water 

 

 Great  

deal 

Fair  

amount 

Only a  

little 

Not  

at all 

No  

opinion

 





 



 

 

 

 

Male Female White

Non-

white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republic

an

Independ

ent Democrat

Conserva

tive Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1010 576 434 762 237 186 279 536 473 317 217 281 403 304 405 365 221

Weighted n 1010 496 513 660 338 262 326 413 358 284 365 249 415 321 374 371 242

533 220 313 323 203 160 166 206 166 148 218 92 225 198 159 211 151

53% 44% 61% 49% 60% 61% 51% 50% 46% 52% 60% 37% 54% 62% 43% 57% 62%

303 169 133 211 88 70 98 130 126 85 89 86 118 95 113 108 75

30% 34% 26% 32% 26% 27% 30% 32% 35% 30% 25% 34% 29% 30% 30% 29% 31%
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Unweighted n 1010 576 434 762 237 186 279 536 473 317 217 281 403 304 405 365 221

Weighted n 1010 496



 

 

 

 

Male Female White

Non-

white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republic

an

Independ

ent Democrat

Conserva

tive Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1010 576 434 762 237 186 279 536 473 317 217 281 403 304 405 365 221

Weighted n 1010 496 513 660 338 262 326 413 358 284 365 249 415 321 374 371 242

Male Female White

Non-

white 18-34 35-54 55+

College 

Grad

Some 

College

HS Grad 

or Less

Republic

an

Independ

ent Democrat

Conserva

tive Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1010 576 434 762 237 186 279 536 473 317 217 281 403 304 405 365 221

Weighted n 1010 496 513 660 338 262 326 413 358 284 365 249 415 321 374 371 242

434 168 266 228 206 155 131 147 165 111 158 24 176 217 73 172 180

43% 34% 52% 34% 61% 59% 40% 36% 46% 39% 43% 10% 43% 68% 20% 46% 75%

218 106 112 135 75 58 74 83 82 57 79 48 91 76 64 104 45

22% 21% 22% 20% 22% 22% 23% 20% 23% 20% 22% 19% 22% 24% 17% 28% 19%

182 107 75 150 31 25 64 91 62 58 60 79 75
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